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Vessel Voyage ETD ETA

Click vessel name for current location Sydney Melbourne Brisbane Brisbane Honiara
Scion Mafalda 603N - Mon 9-Feb Tue 10-Feb Thu 19-Feb Thu 5-Mar

Sofrana Surville 604N Thu 19-Feb Fri 20-Feb Tue 24-Feb Thu 5-Mar Wed 18-Mar

Baldur 605N Thu 5-Mar Fri 6-Mar Tue 10-Mar Thu 19-Mar Thu 2-Apr

DG paperwork cut-off 3 days prior to LCL cut-off

Vessel Voyage ETD

Click vessel name for current location Sydney Melbourne Brisbane Brisbane Port Moresby Lae
Baldur 602N - - Tue 3-Feb Sun 8-Feb Fri 13-Feb Mon 16-Feb

Scion Mafalda 603N Fri 6-Feb Fri 6-Feb Tue 10-Feb Thu 19-Feb Mon 23-Feb Thu 26-Feb

Coral Chief 2606N Thu 12-Feb Mon 16-Feb Thu 19-Feb Fri 27-Feb Mon 2-Mar Fri 6-Mar

DG paperwork cut-off 3 days prior to LCL cut-off

Important Notices: February CAF (Currency Adjustment Factor) = 2.0 %

Click to view News & Notices

Seafast Logistics t/as

SOFAST Shipping
 PO Box 497 Clayfield, QLD 4011

 ABN: 48 669 750 145
 +617 3608 5512

 Email: exports@sofast.com.au

LCL Cut off

LCL Cut off

LCL SAILING SCHEDULE
Solomon Islands

LCL SAILING SCHEDULE
Papua New Guinea

ETA

Please note that all bookings are considered tentative until the cargo has been successfully loaded.
While we strive to honor original vessel arrangements, Sofast Shipping may, at its discretion, reassign shipments to an alternative vessel as deemed appropriate. 
**Freight must be crated, stackable, and packed sufficently for export // Additional fees may apply if suitable freight is not available to load around/ontop of freight.**

Accepting and shipping LCL to Madang, Wewak, Kimbe, Rabaul & Alotau

Schedule dates are correct at time of printing however, are subject to change without notice.
Please call our friendly team at SOFAST Shipping to confirm dates.            Page 1 of 1

https://sofast.com.au/news-and-notices

